Attachment 5 - List of Applications Received

Amount
Appli t Project Titl
pplican roject Title Requested

Aldea, Inc.

Alexander Valley Healthcare
California Indian Museum and
Cultural Center

Catholic Charities

Child Parent Institute

Child Parent Institute

City of Healdsburg

City of Petaluma

City of Petaluma

City of Petaluma

City of Rohnert Park

City of Santa Rosa

City of Sebastopol

Committee on the Shelterless
Committee on the Shelterless
Committee on the Shelterless
Committee on the Shelterless
Community Support Network

Council on Aging Services for
Seniors

Face to Face Sonoma County
Felton Institute

HomeFirst Services of Santa Clara
County

HomeFirst Services of Santa Clara
County

Human Services Department

Humanidad Therapy & Education

Services
Jewish Community Free Clinic

Nation's Finest

Petaluma Health Center
Petaluma People Services Center

Sonoma SOAR
North County Pathways to Wellness and Housing
Tribal Youth Ambassadors: Being with Bears

Caritas Bridge to Housing

School-Based Youth Mental Health Services

E Street Family Resource Center

L&M Village

Committee on the Shelterless Collaboration
Petaluma People Services Center

Care Coordination

Labath Landing

Safe Parking Program

Homeless Encampment Assistance and Resource
Team Pilot Funding Continuation & dedicated MST
individual

Permanent Supportive Housing

Rapid Rehousing

Mary Isaak Center Emergency Shelter

Kids First Family Shelter

Integrated Recovery Transitional Age Youth Housing
Program

Elder Advocacy

Street Outreach Behavioral Health Initiative
Behavioral Health & Bridge Housing: Substance Use
Disorder Recovery Services

Sonoma Valley Rapid Rehousing Renewal

Sonoma Valley By-Name List Renewal

Sonoma County HDAP: Housing First and Benefits
Access

Holistic Approach to Service the Homeless
Population

Behavioral Health Program: Youth Services -
Continuation of Behavioral Health Individual and
Family Services

Providing Mental Health Services and Access to
Nutrition for Sonoma County Veterans in Supportive
Housing

Youth Behavioral Health Services Expansion
Youth Counseling Clinic
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1,000,000
963,311
414,438

998,896
967,883
981,741
999,101
750,000
450,000
1,000,000
1,436,303
1,000,000
200,000

588,051
243,231
342,436
65,867
1,000,000
294,001

999,774
330,733

909,075

203,488

477,715

857,071

275,000

500,250

955,314
599,997



Positive Images and Latino Service
Providers
Raizes Collective

Santa Rosa Junior College
Sonoma Applied Villages Services
Sonoma Applied Villages Services
Sonoma Applied Villages Services
and SVdP Collaboration

SHARE

Siyan Clinical Research

Sonoma CAN (formerly CAP)
Sonoma County Black Forum
Sonoma County Black Forum
Sonoma County Office of
Education

St. Vincent dePaul

The Living Room Center
Town of Windsor

Verity

West County Community Services
West County Community Service
West County Community Services
West County Community Services
West County Health Centers

Culturally Affirming Mental Health Services for Latine
and LGBTQIA2S+ Youth

COSECHA: Youth Healing & Empowerment Through
Art, Culture, Leadership

Prevention and Early Intervention Program

So Santa Rosa Outreach

Sonoma Valley Outreach

Mental Health & Addiction Support for Homeless
Facilities

Community Shared Housing

Siyan CONNECT - Coordination, Outreach,
Navigation, Needs-based, Compassionate Treatment
Lifeworks

Project REACH: Relief, Equity, Access, Care & Healing
Black Therapy Fund

Schools as Centers of Wellness

Gravenstein Commons
Homeless Services and Care Coordination Program
Interim Housing Scattered Site Project
Healing for Youth and Homeless Sexual Assault
Survivors
Rapid Rehousing
Meeting Their Needs Case Management
Navigation Site and Homeless Shelter
Homeless Outreach
Maintaining Substance Use Disorder and Mental
Health services for youth and homeless
Total Requested
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1,000,000

356,500

1,000,000
485,561
485,651
557,404

999,174
841,886

1,000,000
662,500
662,500

1,000,000

1,000,000
831,459
739,708

1,000,000

926,532

62,502
580,505
225,830
474,078

$34,695,466.00



