

Attachment 5 – List of Applications Received

Applicant	Project Title	Amount Requested
Aldea, Inc.	Sonoma SOAR	\$ 1,000,000
Alexander Valley Healthcare	North County Pathways to Wellness and Housing	\$ 963,311
California Indian Museum and Cultural Center	Tribal Youth Ambassadors: Being with Bears	\$ 414,438
Catholic Charities	Caritas Bridge to Housing	\$ 998,896
Child Parent Institute	School-Based Youth Mental Health Services	\$ 967,883
Child Parent Institute	E Street Family Resource Center	\$ 981,741
City of Healdsburg	L&M Village	\$ 999,101
City of Petaluma	Committee on the Shelterless Collaboration	\$ 750,000
City of Petaluma	Petaluma People Services Center	\$ 450,000
City of Petaluma	Care Coordination	\$ 1,000,000
City of Rohnert Park	Labath Landing	\$ 1,436,303
City of Santa Rosa	Safe Parking Program	\$ 1,000,000
City of Sebastopol	Homeless Encampment Assistance and Resource Team Pilot Funding Continuation & dedicated MST individual	\$ 200,000
Committee on the Shelterless	Permanent Supportive Housing	\$ 588,051
Committee on the Shelterless	Rapid Rehousing	\$ 243,231
Committee on the Shelterless	Mary Isaak Center Emergency Shelter	\$ 342,436
Committee on the Shelterless	Kids First Family Shelter	\$ 65,867
Community Support Network	Integrated Recovery Transitional Age Youth Housing Program	\$ 1,000,000
Council on Aging Services for Seniors	Elder Advocacy	\$ 294,001
Face to Face Sonoma County	Street Outreach Behavioral Health Initiative	\$ 999,774
Felton Institute	Behavioral Health & Bridge Housing: Substance Use Disorder Recovery Services	\$ 330,733
HomeFirst Services of Santa Clara County	Sonoma Valley Rapid Rehousing Renewal	\$ 909,075
HomeFirst Services of Santa Clara County	Sonoma Valley By-Name List Renewal	\$ 203,488
Human Services Department	Sonoma County HDAP: Housing First and Benefits Access	\$ 477,715
Humanidad Therapy & Education Services	Holistic Approach to Service the Homeless Population	\$ 857,071
Jewish Community Free Clinic	Behavioral Health Program: Youth Services - Continuation of Behavioral Health Individual and Family Services	\$ 275,000
Nation's Finest	Providing Mental Health Services and Access to Nutrition for Sonoma County Veterans in Supportive Housing	\$ 500,250
Petaluma Health Center	Youth Behavioral Health Services Expansion	\$ 955,314
Petaluma People Services Center	Youth Counseling Clinic	\$ 599,997

Positive Images and Latino Service Providers	Culturally Affirming Mental Health Services for Latine and LGBTQIA2S+ Youth	\$ 1,000,000
Raizes Collective	COSECHA: Youth Healing & Empowerment Through Art, Culture, Leadership	\$ 356,500
Santa Rosa Junior College	Prevention and Early Intervention Program	\$ 1,000,000
Sonoma Applied Villages Services	So Santa Rosa Outreach	\$ 485,561
Sonoma Applied Villages Services	Sonoma Valley Outreach	\$ 485,651
Sonoma Applied Villages Services and SVdP Collaboration	Mental Health & Addiction Support for Homeless Facilities	\$ 557,404
SHARE	Community Shared Housing	\$ 999,174
Siyan Clinical Research	Siyan CONNECT - Coordination, Outreach, Navigation, Needs-based, Compassionate Treatment	\$ 841,886
Sonoma CAN (formerly CAP)	Lifeworks	\$ 1,000,000
Sonoma County Black Forum	Project REACH: Relief, Equity, Access, Care & Healing	\$ 662,500
Sonoma County Black Forum	Black Therapy Fund	\$ 662,500
Sonoma County Office of Education	Schools as Centers of Wellness	\$ 1,000,000
St. Vincent dePaul	Gravenstein Commons	\$ 1,000,000
The Living Room Center	Homeless Services and Care Coordination Program	\$ 831,459
Town of Windsor	Interim Housing Scattered Site Project	\$ 739,708
Verity	Healing for Youth and Homeless Sexual Assault Survivors	\$ 1,000,000
West County Community Services	Rapid Rehousing	\$ 926,532
West County Community Service	Meeting Their Needs Case Management	\$ 62,502
West County Community Services	Navigation Site and Homeless Shelter	\$ 580,505
West County Community Services	Homeless Outreach	\$ 225,830
West County Health Centers	Maintaining Substance Use Disorder and Mental Health services for youth and homeless	\$ 474,078
	Total Requested	\$34,695,466.00